
BMA would like to express deep condolence on deaths of the following notable physicians in recent past:

May Allah bless the departed souls. Our heartiest commiseration to the deceased’s family, our prayers are with 
them during this difficult moment of their life.

Obituary news  January-17
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Age 
68
99
49
62

27
52
88

95
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87

Date of Death
23/9/2016
24/9/2016
25/9/2016
30/9/2016

06/10/2016
14/10/2016
05/11/2016

05/11/2016

07/11/2016

15/11/2016
27/11/2016

01/12/2016
10/12/1620 
14/01/2017
14/01/2017
22/01/2017

Name
Dr. M. Moazzem Hossain
Dr. Abdur Rashid
Dr. A.H.M. Manzurul  Islam
Dr. A.K.M. Mahbubur Rahman

Dr. Abdullah Al Mamun (Omit)
Dr. Md. Babar Ali
Prof.(Dr.)  M. R. Khan 

Prof.(Dr.)  M. A. Quashem

Dr. Lutfor Rahman

Dr. Modan Mohan Roy
Language Fighter
Dr. Abdul Mutaleb  Khan
Dr. Razib Kumar Roy
Alhaj Dr. Matlubor Rahma Chowdhury
Freedom Fighter Dr. Azahar Hossain
Freedom Fighter Dr. Hanif Uddin
Dr.Golam Mushtakim    Mison

Name of District
Dhaka, Ex- Vice President of BMA 
Dhaka
Rangpur
Secretary, BMA Election 
Commission-2016-2017. 
Sirajgonj
Naogaon
BMA Life Member -1402898 Dhaka City
House # 27 (Old-125), Road # 3,
Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka-1205.
House # 27 (Old-125), Road # 3, 
Dhanmondi R/A,  Dhaka-1205.
Phone : 01711525423 
Ex-Vice President, Bangladesh Aomelig 
Jalokati Dist.
Senior Doctor of Lalmonirhat District.
Sirajgonj 

Bagerhat
Nilphamari
Naogaon
NilPhamari
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