Obituary news January-17

SL.No	Name	Age	Name of District	Date of Death
1	Dr. M. Moazzem Hossain	68	Dhaka, Ex- Vice President of BMA	23/9/2016
2	Dr. Abdur Rashid	99	Dhaka	24/9/2016
3	Dr. A.H.M. Manzurul Islam	49	Rangpur	25/9/2016
4	Dr. A.K.M. Mahbubur Rahman	62	Secretary, BMA Election	30/9/2016
			Commission-2016-2017.	
5	Dr. Abdullah Al Mamun (Omit)	27	Sirajgonj	06/10/2016
6	Dr. Md. Babar Ali	52	Naogaon	14/10/2016
7	Prof.(Dr.) M. R. Khan	88	BMA Life Member -1402898 Dhaka City	05/11/2016
			House # 27 (Old-125), Road # 3,	
			Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka-1205.	
8	Prof.(Dr.) M. A. Quashem	95	House # 27 (Old-125), Road # 3,	05/11/2016
			Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka-1205.	
			Phone : 01711525423	
9	Dr. Lutfor Rahman	73	Ex-Vice President, Bangladesh Aomelig	07/11/2016
			Jalokati Dist.	
10	Dr. Modan Mohan Roy	85	Senior Doctor of Lalmonirhat District.	15/11/2016
11	Language Fighter	86	Sirajgonj	27/11/2016
	Dr. Abdul Mutaleb Khan			
12	Dr. Razib Kumar Roy	33	Bagerhat	01/12/2016
13	Alhaj Dr. Matlubor Rahma Chowdhury	82	Nilphamari	10/12/1620
14	Freedom Fighter Dr. Azahar Hossain	66	Naogaon	14/01/2017
15	Freedom Fighter Dr. Hanif Uddin	87	NilPhamari	14/01/2017
16	Dr.Golam Mushtakim Mison			22/01/2017

BMA would like to express deep condolence on deaths of the following notable physicians in recent past:

May Allah bless the departed souls. Our heartiest commiseration to the deceased's family, our prayers are with them during this difficult moment of their life.